
State Historical Records Advisory Board (SHRAB) Meeting Agenda 
November 15, 2010, 10:30 A.M 

Conference Room A, B 
 
 

10:30 Call to Order (Palmer) 
  
10:35 Approval of agenda (All) 
  
  

10:40-10:55 
 
 
 
 
11:00-1:15 
 
 
11:00-11:45 
 
 
 
11:50-12:35 
 
 
 
 
12:40-1:25 

New Business (Childs) 
SHRAB as a public meeting 
Board updates  
PAHR update 
 
Discussion on the following grant applications (All): 
(lunch served) 
 
RB-50169 
Radford University (Basic Processing) 
Basic Processing of the Appalachian Regional Studies Center's Folklife Archives 
  
RB-50172 
Woodrow Wilson Presidential Library Foundation (Basic Processing)  
Cleaning House: Eliminating Backlog, Processing Records, and Moving an 
Archives 
  
RP-50066 
George Mason University (Detailed Processing) 
Expanding Access to George Mason University's Performing Arts Collections 

 
 

1:30-2:00 Other Business (Childs, All) 
Recognition of Conley Edwards’ Service 
SNAP grant update – educational workshops 
Next meeting 

  
 
 
  
  
 


