State Historical Records Advisory Board (SHRAB) Meeting Agenda November 15, 2010, 10:30 A.M Conference Room A, B

10:30	Call to Order (Palmer)
10:35	Approval of agenda (All)
10:40-10:55	New Business (Childs) SHRAB as a public meeting Board updates PAHR update
11:00-1:15	Discussion on the following grant applications (All): (lunch served)
11:00-11:45	RB-50169 Radford University (Basic Processing) Basic Processing of the Appalachian Regional Studies Center's Folklife Archives
11:50-12:35	RB-50172 Woodrow Wilson Presidential Library Foundation (Basic Processing) Cleaning House: Eliminating Backlog, Processing Records, and Moving an Archives
12:40-1:25	RP-50066 George Mason University (Detailed Processing) Expanding Access to George Mason University's Performing Arts Collections
1:30-2:00	Other Business (Childs, All) Recognition of Conley Edwards' Service SNAP grant update – educational workshops Next meeting